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CROATIA 201611000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
11
14
16
17
19
20
21
25
35

HREN Doris
ZADRAVEC Nikolina
POSAVEC Paula
POSAVEC Stella
KRESIC Ivana
SENVALD Sara
CALUSIC  Bernarda
KALAUS Dora
KALAUS Larissa
ECIMOVIC Magdalena
PRKACIN Kristina
BEBEK Josipa
BABIC Ana marija
LJUBICIC Marija
PAVKOVIC Andrea
BORAS Anamarija

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Pivot
Center Back
Right Back
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Left Back
Right Back
Left Back
Left Back
Right Wing

18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
17
18
18
18
19
19
18

 18.8

175
165
169
167
184
185
165
171
171
182
182
169
170
180
175
172

173.9

82
68
63
62
76
76
62
68
67
78
79
54
68
70
70
62

 69.1

4
11
21
20

16
18
21
21
21

7
10
12
17
6

 14.6

10
19
22

14
26
33
25

4
12
12
18
10

 17.1

A

B

C

D

E

OHNJEC Katarina

IVANDIJA Silvio

DUNDOVIC Maja

BRCIC Slavica

BILUSIC Matija

TEAM LEADER

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

04/09/1997
02/09/1997
26/08/1996
26/08/1996
13/02/1996
14/03/1996
09/05/1996
24/06/1996
24/06/1996
24/07/1998
21/10/1997
17/09/1997
20/12/1997
02/08/1996
30/11/1996
16/09/1997

Birth Date Club

HC IVANIC GRAD
HC KOKA VARAZDIN
HC ZRINSKI
HC ZRINSKI
HC LOKOMOTIVA
HC PODRAVKA
HC LOKOMOTIVA
HC LOKOMOTIVA
HC LOKOMOTIVA
HC SPLIT 2010
HC TRESNJEVKA
HC DUGO SELO
HC KOKA VARAZDIN
HC LOKOMOTIVA
HC DUGO SELO
HC SPLIT

Replaced Player
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